Type of Call

UNWANTED
SUBJECT

WELFARE CHECK
ASSIST

DRUGS

UNWANTED
SUBJECT

UNWANTED
SUBJECT

ALARM

ANIMAL

ASSIST

WANTED PERSON
VANDALISM
MISSING PERSON
THEFT
DISTURBANCE
FIGHT
SUSPICIOUS
CAMPING
SUSPICIOUS
ALARM

911 HANG UP
TRESPASSING
SUSPICIOUS
DISTURBANCE
911 HANG UP

THEFT

RESTRAINING
ORDER SERVICE

Date and
Time
04/18/2020
00:02:12

04/18/2020
00:50:27

04/18/2020
02:21:48

04/18/2020
02:39:19

04/18/2020
03:02:53

04/18/2020
03:30:19

04/18/2020
03:59:34

04/18/2020
07:29:43

04/18/2020
08:55:38

04/18/2020
09:31:02

04/18/2020
09:52:24

04/18/2020
10:04:46

04/18/2020
10:18:29

04/18/2020
10:39:55

04/18/2020
11:22:56

04/18/2020
11:57:14

04/18/2020
11:58:49

04/18/2020
12:09:28

04/18/2020
13:09:55

04/18/2020
13:21:12

04/18/2020
14:33:03

04/18/2020
14:38:37

04/18/2020
14:38:58

04/18/2020
15:02:12

04/18/2020
15:16:47

04/18/2020
15:44:27

Media Release

Media Incidents - Log

Address

22351 EAST SIDE RD

1788 S MAIN ST
39241 OLD STAGE RD
32301 N HARBOR DR

2146 S STATE ST

11100 EAST SIDE POTTER
VALLEY RD

LITTLE LAKE RD / CUMMINGS

ST

39.2534680000000000, -
123.2070660000000000

951 LOW GAP RD

23261 EAST SIDE RD

4877 BLACK BART TRAIL

39225 SHWY 1

3900 N STATE ST

39.8147670000000000, -
123.2623960000000000

47950 CENTER ST

32550 GIBNEY LN

25301 WARD AV

2101 S STATE ST

23870 GRANGE ST

WOODMAN CREEK RD / RD 307

22391 EAST SIDE RD

14199 HANSON CIR

1340 N STATE ST

521 CYPRESS ST

City
WILLITS
UKIAH
WILLITS
UKIAH
GUALALA
FORT BRAGG

UKIAH

POTTER
VALLEY

UKIAH
WILLITS
Potter Valley
GUALALA

UKIAH

GUALALA
FORT BRAGG
FORT BRAGG
UKIAH

COVELO

WLTS
MENDOCINO
UKIAH

FORT BRAGG

Narrative

MORAWHITEHURST

Incident
Number

2020-

ARRESTED 647(F)PC & 148PC 00009886

DOC REPORT TAKEN

243(E)(1) PC AND 273.6 PC
RPT TAKEN

2020-
00009887

2020-
00009888

2020-
00009889

2020-
00009890

2020-
00009891

2020-
00009892

2020-
00009894

2020~
00009896

2020~
00009897

2020~
00009898

2020~
00009899

2020-
00009900

2020-
00009901

2020-
00009902

2020-
00009904

2020-
00009905

2020-
00009906

2020-
00009908

2020-
00009909

2020-
00009913

2020-
00009912

2020-
00009910

2020~
00009911

2020~
00009914

2020~
00009915

Disposition

ARREST A:
RPT*:

NR:
ASSIST:
NR:

NR:

NR:
UNK: NR:
RPT*:
NR:

NR:
RPT*:
NR:

NR:

NR:
RPT*:
NR:

NR:

NR:

NR:
CAN SUP:
10:

NR:

NR:

NR:

NR:

NR:




TRESPASSING

SHOOTING IN THE
AREA

ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS

CIVIL

THEFT

FOUND PROPERTY

DISTURBANCE

DISTURBANCE

DISTURBANCE

CIVIL

THEFT

CIVIL

WELFARE CHECK

DISTURBANCE

CIVIL

DISTURBANCE

04/18/2020
16:10:36

04/18/2020
16:16:46

04/18/2020
17:01:46

04/18/2020
17:10:36

04/18/2020
17:39:41

04/18/2020
17:39:42

04/18/2020
17:39:51

04/18/2020
18:00:31

04/18/2020
18:21:13

04/18/2020
19:21:59

04/18/2020
19:51:04

04/18/2020
20:06:49

04/18/2020
20:15:53

04/18/2020
20:18:13

04/18/2020
20:28:44

04/18/2020
20:30:11

04/18/2020
23:54:27

2101 MADRONE DR
9551 N STATE ST
1251 EUNICE CT
76201 HWY 162

14301 HANSON CIR

39.4236550000000000, -
123.8014340000000000

HWY 222 / BABCOCK LN
151 LOVERS LN

1030 STEELE LN

10251 MAIN ST

1466 PADULA DR

4200 N STATE ST

1466 PADULA DR
I

31630 W HWY 20

1466 PADULA DR

311 LAKE MENDOCINO DR

REDWOOD
VALLEY

REDWOOD
VALLEY

TALMAGE

COVELO

CASPAR

UKIAH

UKIAH

LAYTONVILLE

POTTER
VALLEY

WILLITS

Ukiah

WILLITS

WILLITS

FORT BRAGG

WILLITS

UKIAH

NO REPORT

REPORT TAKEN

2020-
00009917

2020-
00009918

2020-
00009919

2020-
00009920

2020-
00009921

2020-
00009922

2020-
00009923

2020-
00009924

2020-
00009925

2020-
00009927

2020-
00009929

2020~
00009930

2020~
00009933

2020-
00009931

2020-
00009932

2020-
00009934

2020-
00009937

UTL:

UTL:

ASSIST:

UTL: NR:

NR:

NR:

I0: NR:

NR:

NR:

10:

CIVIL:

BOLO: RPT*:

NR:

NR:

NR:

NR:

NR:




Media Log Arrests

Incident Date and . . Incident . . Incident Subject
Type of Call Subject Role Time City Narrative Number Disposition Global Subject
UNWANTED 04/18/2020 MORAWHITEHURST 2020- ARREST A:

SUBJECT ARRESTEE  g0.02:12  WILHITS ARRESTED 647(F)PC & 148PC 00009886  RPT*: ALEX MORAWHITEHURST :

Create Date: 4/20/2020 1:23:25 PM






